

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24944 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
2	12.11.2021	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>At the request made on behalf of Mr. S. Subba Reddy, learned counsel for the caveator, two weeks' time is granted for filing counter-affidavit.</p> <p>List this matter after two (2) weeks in the 'Motion List'.</p> <p>BLV</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS, J</p>	

--	--	--	--