

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE: **WRIT PETITION No.24944 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
4.	29.11.2021	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard Sri M.Solomon Raju, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>It is stated on behalf of learned counsel for the respondents that the counter is ready and would be filed today.</p> <p>List the matter on 02.12.2021 in the same List.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>NJS, J</b> <i>vasu</i></p>	