

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No. 24944 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	02.12.2021	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>List the matter after two weeks in Motion List.</p> <p>Meanwhile, reply affidavit, if any, may be filed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>NJS, J cbs</p>	

--	--	--	--